Karlsruhe - Graben-Neudorf - Philippsburg - Germersheim -
Speyer - Ludwigshafen - Worms - Mainz - Frankfurt (Main)

Montag - Freitag Samstag
LINIE IRE4] [RE4) IRE4] [RE4) IRE4] [RE4} IRE4] [RE4) IRE4] [RE4] IRE4] LINIE [RE4} [RE4) [RE4] [RE4)
VUGNUMMER 4754 | 4486 | 4488 | 4470 | 4472 | 4474 | 4476 | 4478 | 4758 | 4480 | 4482 ZUGNUMMER 4486 | 4484 (4472 |4474
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — — 6.55| 8.08|10.08| 12.08| 14.08| 16.08 — | 18.08|20.08 ERKEHRSHINWEIS <<
IGraben-Neudorf — — | 7.10| 8.21/10.22| 12.21/ 14.21| 16.22] — |18.22|20.23 Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — | 8.08/10.08|12.08
Philippsburg (Baden) = — | 7.17| 8.29/10.29|12.29/14.29/16.29] — |18.29|20.29 IGraben-Neudorf — | 8.21110.22| 12.21
gB‘;uchsal ab 5.46| 6.42| 7.59| 9.40| 11.40| 13.40| 15.40 17.40| 19.42 Philippsburg (Baden) - 8.29/10.29| 12.29|
Germersheim an 6.13| 7.12| 8.27/10.10/12.10| 14.10| 16.10 18.10( 20.10 gB‘;uchsal ab 9.40| 11.40
IGermersheim — 6.19| 7.24| 8.38/10.38| 12.38| 14.38| 16.38 — |18.38]20.38 Germersheim an 10.10| 12.10)
Lingenfeld — | 6.22 — IGermersheim — | 8.38/10.38]12.38
Heiligenstein (Pfalz) — 6.26 — Speyer Hbf — 8.47|10.47| 12.47|
Berghausen (Pfalz) — | 6.28 — Schifferstadt — | 8.54/10.54| 12.54]
Speyer Hbf — 6.32| 7.33| 8.47|10.47|12.47|14.47|16.47| — |18.47|20.47 Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf — 9.04/ 11.04/ 13.04]
Kchifferstadt Sud — | 636 | \ \ \ \ =1 | \ Frankenthal — [ 9.12[11.12[13.12
Schifferstadt — 6.41| 7.40| 8.54|10.54| 12.54| 14.54| 16.54) — |18.54(20.54 Worms — 9.20| 11.20| 13.20|
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf — 6.56] 7.51| 9.04/11.04{13.04]|15.04]| 17.04] — |19.04[21.04 Mainz 7.49| 9.49|11.49| 13.49|
Frankenthal — 7.05| 7.58| 9.12/11.1213.12{15.12(17.12| — [19.12]21.12 Hochheim (Main) 8.01/10.01/ 12.01| 14.01
\WWorms — 7.13| 8.09| 9.20|11.20| 13.20| 15.20| 17.20, — |19.20|21.20 Frankfurt (Main) Hochst 8.14/10.14] 12.14| 14.14
Mainz 5.16] 7.49| 8.36| 9.49|11.49| 13.49| 15.49| 17.47]17.49| 19.49| 21.49 Erankfurt (Main) 8.22110.22/12.22/ 14.22
Hochheim (Main) 5.29| 8.01] — |10.01/12.01| 14.01/16.01| — |[18.01|20.01|22.03
Frankfurt (Main) Hochst 5.44| 8.14] — |10.14/12.14| 14.14/16.14| — |18.14|20.14|22.14|
Frankfurt (Main) 552 822| — [10.22/12.22/14.22/16.23| — [18.22]20.22(22.22
Samstag Sonn- / Feiertag
LINIE (RE4] [RE4] (RE4] [RE4] {RE4] LINIE (RE4] (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4] (RE4]
ZUGNUMMER 4476 | 4478 | 4480 | 4482 15588 ZUGNUMMER 4754 | 4486 | 4486 | 4488 | 4484 | 4472 | 4474 | 4476 4478 (4478
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 14.08| 16.08| 18.08| 20.08| — ERKEHRSHINWEIS o | [0) [0) 1
IGraben-Neudorf 14.21| 16.22| 18.22| 20.23| — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — — — 6.55| 8.08| 10.08| 12.08| 14.08| 16.08| 16.08|
Philippsburg (Baden) 14.29/16.29| 18.29|20.29| — IGraben-Neudorf — — — | 7.10| 8.21]10.22|12.21|14.21(16.22| 16.22
gB‘;uchsal ab|13.40| 15.40| 17.40[ 19.42 Philippsburg (Baden) = | = 7.17| 8.29|10.29|12.29| 14.29| 16.29| 16.29
Germersheim an| 14.10] 16.10| 18.10| 20.10, gB‘;uchsal ab 9.40| 11.40| 13.40| 15.40| 15.40)
IGermersheim 14.38| 16.38| 18.38 20.38| — Germersheim an 10.10112.10/ 14.10/ 16.10/ 16.10
Speyer Hbf 14.47|16.47| 18.47| 20.47| — IGermersheim — 6.19] — 7.24| 8.38]10.38| 12.38| 14.38| 16.38| 16.38|
Schifferstadt 14.54| 16.54| 18.54| 20.54| — Lingenfeld — 6.22| —
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 15.04]| 17.04] 19.04] 21.04| — Heiligenstein (Pfalz) — 6.26| —
Frankenthal 15.12/17.12[19.12| 21.12] — Berghausen (Pfalz) — | 6.28] —
Worms 15.20| 17.20| 19.20| 21.20] — Speyer Hbf — 6.32| — 7.33| 8.47/10.47|12.47| 14.47| 16.47| 16.47|
Mainz 15.49| 17.49| 19.49| 21.49| 22.49) Kchifferstadt Sud — | 636 — | | \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim (Main) 16.01/ 18.01| 20.01| 22.03| 23.01 Schifferstadt — 6.41 — 7.40| 8.54| 10.54| 12.54| 14.54| 16.54| 16.54]
Frankfurt (Main) Hochst 16.14| 18.14| 20.14| 22.14| 23.14 Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf — 6.56| — 7.51] 9.04| 11.04|13.04{ 15.04| 17.04| 17.04]
Erankfurt (Main) 16.23118.22120.22122.22|23.22, Frankenthal — 7.05| — 7.58| 9.12/11.12|13.12| 15.12| 17.12| 17.12]
\WWorms — 713 — 8.09| 9.20| 11.20| 13.20| 15.20( 17.20| 17.20
Mainz 5.16] 7.49| 7.49| 8.36| 9.49|11.49|13.49| 15.49|17.47| 17.49
Hochheim (Main) 5.29| 8.01| 8.01| — |10.01/12.01/14.01/16.01] — |18.01
Frankfurt (Main) Hochst 5.44| 8.14| 8.14| — [10.14/12.14|14.14 16.14| — |[18.14
Frankfurt (Main) 5.52| 822 822 — [10.22/12.22/114.22/16.23| — [18.22
Sonn- / Feiertag
LINIE [RE4] [RE4) [RE4]
ZUGNUMMER 4758 | 4480 4482
ERKEHRSHINWEIS (0]
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — 118.0820.08
IGraben-Neudorf — |18.2220.23
Philippsburg (Baden) — 118.29/20.29
gB‘;uchsal ab 17.4019.42
Germersheim an 18.10( 20.10,
IGermersheim — 118.38/20.38
Speyer Hbf — | 18.47|20.47
Schifferstadt — [18.54/20.54
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf — 119.04/21.04
Frankenthal — 119.12|21.12
\Worms — 119.20{21.20
Mainz 17.49| 19.49/21.49
Hochheim (Main) 18.01/ 20.01| 22.03
Frankfurt (Main) Hchst 18.14/ 20.14| 22.14
Erankfurt (Main) 18.22120.22| 22,22
(1 =nur06.01. !=nicht06.01. <<=nur24.und 31.12.
Frankfurt (Main) - Mainz - Worms - Ludwigshafen - Speyer - €
Germersheim - Philippsburg - Graben-Neudorf - Karlsruhe
Montag - Freitag Samstag
LINIE (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] (RE4| (RE4] LINIE (RE4] [RE4] (RE4] [RE4] (RE4]
VUGNUMMER 4471 | 4473 | 4475 | 4477 | 4479 | 4481 | 4487 | 4483 | 4485 4489 FUGNUMMER 4473 | 4475 |4477 |4479 (4481
Frankfurt (Main) — 7.38) — [11.38/13.38) — |16.38 — — | 21.38 Frankfurt (Main) - 9.38| 11.38| 13.38| 15.38]
Frankfurt (Main) H6chst — 7.47) — |11.47/13.47) — |16.47| — — |21.47 Frankfurt (Main) Hochst — 9.47|11.47| 13.47| 15.47
Hochheim (Main) 7.58/ — [11.58/13.58) — |16.58 — — | 21.58| Hochheim (Main) — 9.58| 11.58| 13.58| 15.58|
Mainz — 8.13/10.13/12.13/14.13/ 16.13/ 17.17] 18.13] 20.13| 22.11 [Mainz 8.13/10.13/12.13/14.13/16.13
Worms — 8.40( 10.40| 12.40| 14.40| 16.40| 17.45| 18.40| 20.40| — Worms 8.40/10.40| 12.40| 14.40| 16.40
Frankenthal — 8.47/10.47/12.47|14.47| 16.47|17.52| 18.47| 20.47| — Frankenthal 8.47|10.47|12.47| 14.47| 16.47,
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 6.54| 8.57/10.57|12.57| 14.57| 16.55| 18.00| 18.57[20.57| — Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 8.57/10.57/12.57/ 14.57/ 16.55
Schifferstadt 7.06| 9.06| 11.06| 13.06| 15.06| 17.05| 18.11| 19.06| 21.06| — Schifferstadt 9.06| 11.06| 13.06| 15.06| 17.05|
Speyer Hbf 7.13| 9.13|11.13| 13.13| 15.13| 17.13/ 18.19| 19.13| 21.13| — Speyer Hbf 9.13|11.13/ 13.13| 15.13| 17.13
IGermersheim 7.23| 9.23|11.23| 13.23/15.23| 17.23/18.28| 19.23{21.23| — iGermersheim 9.23/11.23/13.23( 15.23( 17.23
Germersheim ab| 7.47| 9.49|11.49|13.49| 15.49| 17.49| 18.49| 19.49| 21.49 Germersheim ab| 9.49|11.49|13.49| 15.49| 17.49
Bruchsal an| 8.18/10.21|12.21| 14.21| 16.22| 18.21| 19.21] 20.21| 22.22 Bruchsal an|10.21112.21| 14.21| 16.22| 18.21
Philippsburg (Baden) 7.32| 9.31/11.31/13.31/15.31(17.33] — [19.32|21.31] — Philippsburg (Baden) 9.31/11.31/ 13.31/ 15.31/ 17.33
raben-Neudorf 7.40| 9.39|11.41|13.41/15.39(17.41] — [19.40/21.39] — raben-Neudorf 9.39/ 11.41| 13.41| 15.39| 17.41
nhof 7.53| 9.53111.53113.53/15.53/17.53] — [19.53/21.53] — nhof 9.53111.53/13.53/115.53/17.53
Samstag Sonn- / Feiertag
LINIE [RE4] [RE4) [RE4] LINIE [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4] [RE4]
VUGNUMMER 4483 | 4485 | 4489 ZUGNUMMER 4471 | 4473 | 4473 | 4475 | 4475 | 4477 | 4479 | 4481 |4481 | 4487 | 4483 | 4483
Frankfurt (Main) 17.38| 19.38|21.38 ERKEHRSHINWEIS (O 0) 1 ! [0} 1 [ORN0) 1 [0}
Frankfurt (Main) Hochst 17.47|19.47| 21.47, Frankfurt (Main) — 7.38] — 9.38| — |11.38/13.38/ 15.38| — |16.38/17.38| —
Hochheim (Main) 17.58| 19.58| 21.58 Frankfurt (Main) Hchst — 747 — 9.47| — |11.47/13.47/15.47| — |16.47\17.47| —
Mainz 18.13/20.13/22.11 Hochheim (Main) — 7.58 — 9.58/ — |11.58/13.58|15.58) — |16.58 17.58 —
Worms 18.40| 20.40| — Mainz — 8.13| 8.13/10.13/10.13/12.13/ 14.13/ 16.13{ 16.13{ 17.17| 18.13| 18.13
Frankenthal 18.47|20.47| — Worms — 8.40| 8.40| 10.40| 10.40| 12.40( 14.40| 16.40| 16.40| 17.45| 18.40| 18.40|
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 18.57/20.57| — Frankenthal — 8.47| 8.47|10.47|10.47| 12.47| 14.47| 16.47| 16.47| 17.52| 18.47| 18.47|
Schifferstadt 19.06|21.06| — Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 6.54| 8.57| 8.57|10.57|10.57| 12.57| 14.57| 16.55] 16.55/ 18.00| 18.57| 18.57
Speyer Hbf 19.13/21.13| — Schifferstadt 7.06| 9.06| 9.06|11.06| 11.06| 13.06| 15.06| 17.05| 17.05| 18.11| 19.06| 19.06
iGermersheim 19.23/21.23] — Speyer Hbf 7.13| 9.13| 9.13|11.13| 11.13| 13.13| 15.13| 17.13{ 17.13] 18.19] 19.13| 19.13
Germersheim ab| 19.49| 21.49 iGermersheim 7.23| 9.23| 9.23/11.23|11.23| 13.23| 15.23| 17.23] 17.23| 18.28] 19.23] 19.23
Bruchsal an|20.21122.22 Germersheim ab| 7.43| 9.49| 9.49|11.49|11.49|13.49| 15.49| 17.49| 17.49| 18.49| 19.49| 19.49|
Phillppsburg (Baden) 19.32|21.31| — Bruchsal an| 8.14/10.21110.21112.21112.21 14.21| 16.22| 18.21| 18.21] 19.21] 20.21| 20.21
19.40/21.39| — Philippsburg (Baden) 7.32| 9.31| 9.31|11.31/11.31| 13.31/ 15.31| 17.33{ 17.33| — |19.32|19.32
nhof 19.53/121.53] — raben-Neudorf 7.40| 9.39| 9.39|11.41|11.41|13.41/15.39| 17.41{17.41] — |19.40| 19.40
nhof 7.53| 9.53| 9.53/11.53/11.53/13.53/15.53/17.53/17.53] — [19.53/19.53

() =nur 06.01.

!'=nicht 06.01.

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:05:15 / 9-914-B-1.j25



Frankfurt (Main) - Mainz - Worms - Ludwigshafen - Speyer - &«
Germersheim - Philippsburg - Graben-Neudorf - Karlsruhe

Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE [RE4] [RE4] [RE4]
ZUGNUMMER 4485 | 4485 | 4489
ERKEHRSHINWEIS ! (0]
Frankfurt (Main) 19.38) — |21.38
Frankfurt (Main) H6chst 19.47| — [21.47
Hochheim (Main) 19.58] — |21.58
Mainz 20.13]20.13] 22.11
\Worms 20.40( 20.40] —
Frankenthal 20.47|20.47| —
Ludwigshafen (Rh) Hbf 20.57/20.57| —
Schifferstadt 21.06|21.06| —
Speyer Hbf 21.13|21.13| —
iGermersheim 21.23{21.23] —
Germersheim ab|21.49| 21.49
Bruchsal an|22.22|22.22
Philippsburg (Baden) 21.31121.31| —
raben-Neudorf 21.39/21.39] —
nhof 21.53/21.53

(1)=nur 06.01. !=nicht 06.01.

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:05:15 / 9-914-B-1.j25



	Alle Haltestellen
	Linie RE4
	Karlsruhe - Graben-Neudorf - Philippsburg - Germersheim - Speyer - Ludwigshafen - Worms - Mainz - Frankfurt (Main)
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- / Feiertag

	Frankfurt (Main) - Mainz - Worms - Ludwigshafen - Speyer - Germersheim - Philippsburg - Graben-Neudorf - Karlsruhe
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- / Feiertag



